Name of the Corporate Debtor:

Parinee Developers Private Limited; Date of Commencement of CIRP: 21607—

number:

(Please click here for previous Lists of Creditors)

Zlgzl(i;gl'iSt of Creditors as on: 06-01-2021; Name of IP: Mr. Subhash Chandra Modi; Last 5 digitof registration

(Filing under clause (ca) of sub-regulation (2) of regulation 13 the IBBI (Insolvency Resolution Process for Corporate Persons) Regulations, 2016

Category of
Creditor

Secured financial
creditors belonging
to any class of
creditors

No. of Claims

Summary of Claims Received

Amount

No. of Claims

Amount

Summary of Claims Admitted

% Share in Total
Amount of Claims
Admitted

Amount of
Contingent Claims

Amount of Claim
Not Admitted

Amount of Claims
under Verification

Details in Annexure
(Only PDF)

Unsecured financial
creditors belonging
to any class of
creditors

Secured financial
creditors (other than
financial creditors
belonging to any
class of creditors)

4336177097.28

4334326304.77

70.14

1850792.51

0 Annexure 3

Unsecured financial
creditors (other than
financial creditors
belonging to any
class of creditors)

1923011346

1546960357

25.03

22832203

353218786 Annexure 4

Operational creditors
(Workmen)

0 NA

Operational creditors
(Employees)

4028908

2965765

0.05

1063143

0 Annexure 6

Operational creditors
(Government Dues)

92734829

79941414

1.29

0 Annexure 7

Operational creditors
(other than
Workmen and
Employees and
Government Dues)

14

2699742630.86

11

189900302.86

3.07

2509842328

0 Annexure 8

Other creditors, if
any, (other than
financial creditors
and operational
creditors)

33853154.05

9089547965.1899

99

25459359

6179553502.63

0.41

100.00

8393795.05

2556775676.5600
004

0 Annexure 9

353218786



https://ibbi.gov.in//claims/claims-list/8599
https://ibbi.gov.in//uploads/claims/2021-01-20 11:25:44-e5231a7ff06646fa388349ff65b48001.pdf
https://ibbi.gov.in//uploads/claims/2021-01-20 11:25:44-95b42f8b760f6cc8dc1fe1d79af57bad.pdf
https://ibbi.gov.in//uploads/claims/2021-01-20 11:25:44-63bcdcc1ac57911e1c7034b754eac791.pdf
https://ibbi.gov.in//uploads/claims/2021-01-20 11:25:44-66930a68a7ed1c2263c07245b7d560ef.pdf
https://ibbi.gov.in//uploads/claims/2021-01-20 11:25:44-dccbb4f84c8be8c776eb3ba6e68b2390.pdf
http://www.tcpdf.org

